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Women / 1 / 1 C1 grp 1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Testore1608
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.200 9.075 9.5509.250 37.075
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Jada Gray1607
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.550 9.300 9.3258.000 36.175
1 1 7 3 2 

2 

Cheyenne Booth1667
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 9.175 9.3508.575 36.000
4T 3 5 2 3 

3 

Mallory Spaeth1602
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.550 9.050 9.2009.075 35.875
7 6T 2 4 4T

4T

Faith Gottula1590
Northwest YMCA

8.900 9.150 9.0008.825 35.875
4T 4 3 6 4T

4T

McKennah Orth1598
Kettle Moraine Dynam

9.050 9.050 8.9258.700 35.725
3 6T 4 7 6 

6 

Carys Tanzi1616
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.450 9.200 8.7008.200 34.550
9 2 6 8 7 

7 

Marli Engel1618
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.500 8.575 9.0257.400 33.500
8 8 9 5 8 

8 

Maddy Watson1614
Northwest YMCA

8.800 7.900 8.0007.975 32.675
6 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / 1 C1 grp 2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Peno1539
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.675 9.000 9.6008.950 37.225
1 5 2 1 1 

1 

Daisy Pitchford1670
Top Flight BobSierra

9.250 9.050 9.0509.250 36.600
2 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Celeste Flores1572
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.100 9.325 9.1008.875 36.400
3 1 3 3 3 

3 

Lianna Pancheco1455
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.050 9.050 9.0008.250 35.350
4 2T 5 5T 4 

4 

Katie Raab1744
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 9.025 9.0008.225 35.200
5 4 6 5T 5 

5 

Lauren Cantwell1586
Sheboygan County Y

8.550 8.550 9.1258.425 34.650
6 7 4 2 6 

6 

Sasha McKinney1584
YMCA of Milwaukee

8.350 8.700 8.7007.150 32.900
7 6 7 7 7 

7 
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